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SHOP AREAm2

m²
TENANT

The Bicycle Etrepreneur
Repco

Spotlight

Gascoigne Leather Centre
JB Hi-Fi
Kitchen Warehouse
Adairs
Soko and Co.
Australia Post
La-Z-Boy
Anaconda

697
550

3,538

468
1,843
1,000
1,106
445
426
596
2,576

Primewest Melville
276 Leach Highway, Myaree WA

13 Goodlife Gym2,680
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Total GLA

Car Bays

Empire
Plush
Dulux Inspirations 3D Paint & Colour 
Sheridan
Hobbytech International
BCF
Serenity Cafe

665
665
491
325
426
1,700
118

20,315
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